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EIMSKIPAFELAG iISLANDS HF

ISIN:

Overview

2024/04/19 16:31:58

Price
330.00 ISK

Difference (4]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

1S0000019800

-1.79% (-6.00)

1IS0000019800

Nasdaq Iceland
ISK

Transport
Stock

361 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

330.00 ISK (79,613)
336.00 ISK (79,256)
334.00 ISK

336.00 ISK

330.00 ISK

336.00 ISK
333.998073 ISK
31,131
10,397,694.00

3
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WKN: -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/15
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/18

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IS0000019800&ID_NOTATION=72306492
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=37bf33bc3bb5032ff664bf9441721b0b1c4d3edffc5f222792631542cd46cf0a&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f5b197de9746fba53&time=1713650467&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e661d667a0cf984d7c993f115e75816d32159173a34d9e24210fdb2f21f28044&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ebb80c26bf0601c23&time=1713650467&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8861e10546c302472589fc20ef6f11c8118f36fcb2f43644822e31312aa92cff&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=57ff6805bd67c6db9&time=1713650467&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=70fd3d577baee401746267d5b3649ac1daed0fa32c3668441a9337850f46ff91&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fe042dc13e0633001&time=1713650467&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=10eba8dc4e25fcdff469d9f1502e265f9e1cc9cf7a07c4a01acbeec18b2f6679&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5e8a6b6ffb604c38c&time=1713650467&tool=RSC

EIMSKIPAFELAG ISLANDS HF

Details
2024/04/19 16:31:58 Sy
Price
330.00 ISK 600.00
Difference ©  -1.79% (-6.00) il g
uﬂ L F \ Wy
General attributes 500.00 ﬁl m k«
ISIN 1S0000019800 HPW |
Symbol - N
Exchange Nasdaq Iceland 400.00 f
Currency ISK
Sector Transport
Security Stock 300.00 h\
type ["'Il' ‘I
Market cap 361 EUR
(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD, 200.00 !
UHD) e [ F
Ly
Market data 100.00
Bid (Bid size) 330.00 ISK (79,613) 2020 2021 2023 2024
Ask (Ask size) 336.00 ISK (79,256)
Open 334.00 ISK
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 336.00 ISK Source: FactSet
Low 330.00 ISK
Close (prev. day) 336.00 ISK
VWAP 333.998073 ISk Price data
Volume (pcs) 31,131 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 334.60 ISK (423,445)
Trading volume 10,397,694.00 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 359.38 ISK (300,945)
Number of trades 3 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 418.97 ISK (392,529)
Last size 387 @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 473.17 ISK (255,701)
YTD High | date 492.00 ISK (2024/01/05)
Performance and Risk YTD Low | date 330.00 ISK (2024/04/19)
6m 1y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 576.00 ISK (2023/04/25)
Perf (%) 29.94% -41.49% +13.40% 52 Weeks Low | date 330.00 ISK (2024/04/19)
Perf (abs.) -141.00 -234.00 +39.00
Beta 0.20 0.17 0.42 Arbitrage views
Volatility 26.77 23.64 28.73 Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Nasdaq Iceland 2024/04/ 16:31 330.00 ISK 10.40 3
19
London Stock 2018/05/ 18:04 202.00 ISK 0.00 1
Exchange 18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=72306492
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205026699
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205026699

EIMSKIPAFELAG ISLANDS HF

Company profile

Company Logo

E EIMSKIP

Company Profile

Contact Details
EIMSKIPAFELAG ISLANDS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

3/3

ERSTE

Group


mailto:-

	EIMSKIPAFÉLAG ÍSLANDS HF
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



